SENIOR CORPS TOTALS

Senior Corps in Maine

PARTICIPANTS

COMPLETED (within last 12 months)

Primary City
Bangor
Bangor
Orono
Portland
Portland
Presque Isle
Rockland
Scarborough

Waterville

Program Name

Sponsor Organization

Penquis Community Action Program FGP (Current)
Penquis Community Action Program

UMaine Center on Aging RSVP (Current)
University of Maine System

University of Maine Senior Companion Program (Current)
University of Maine System

Cumberland/York FGP (Current)

The Opportunity Alliance

PROP Senior Companion Program (Current)

The Opportunity Alliance

Aroostook RSVP (Current)

Aroostook Area Agency on Aging

Penquis RSVP (Current)

Penquis Community Action Program

RSVP of Southern Maine (Current)

Southern Maine Agency on Aging

HealthReach RSVP (Current)

HealthReach Network

Number of
Participants

112
330
108
147

35
400
137
400

300

Note: The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization. Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.
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Program Type

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP



